02/20/25

Lot #

ABCOOL
ABOOOZ
ABGOO3
ABO0OO4
DRO0OOL
DRO0OO2
DR0O004
DROOOS
DROOO7
DR0OO10
DROO11
DROO12Z
DRGO13
DR0O014
DROO15
DRO0O16
DRO020O
DROOZ21
DROOZ27
DRO028
DRO0Z29
DRO0O3O
0001
0002
Q003
0004
0006
0007
0008
0013
0014
0018
0019
0021
0022
0023
0024
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0051
0052
0053
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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

vin

1FA6POHDXES384043
1GCRKSE73DZ197945
IN1CN7APT7CLS37361
1GKKRRKDODJ177380
2HKYF18143H515529
S5FNYF3H55EB013385
1GCRWBEK2MZ258324
484BSAFCE6K3380548
ZACCJBCTB8GPD65123
1GYEK63NO5R216132
1G1lZH57B69F129089
1LGNFC13C57J371972
2CARDGEGS5JR361306
3GTULYEJERG274235
1GCCS39E288183082
1GNFC1l6J673155056
KL4ACJCSB1FB172846
4T1BF1FKOEU727754
KNDJN2A25F7784015
2T3YFADVeCW132985
JNBAFS5MR5EET451623
2C4RDGCG3GR1I81219
5J6TF2HE7CL0O04082
2HGFALFL9AHE61473
1FMEK8D84GGCE1294
2C4RC1IBG1HR654134
JTHBA30G(055086083
4S54BSAFCOH3373636
JM3TCBCY8P0658832
1PT8W3BT4CEA47078
1GCEK19B962163891
1CAPJLCS2GW363014
WALLFAFPS5FAL130102
1GTRILEC3GZ392695
1C3BCBEBICN279914
S5N1AR2MNODC610296
1FTEWIEG2LFA93332
3FADP4EJ4AGM153600
1FTEX1CP6JKD88258
1FADP3M2XJIL284608
1G1ZABEUSCEF232679
WDDGJ5HBODG015437
YV1672MC2CJ129923
1FMSK7F81FGA82371
2CNFLCEC6B6239371
INGADOEVIGNT748715
4T1BK3EK3BU623666
1FTYR14U44PA86843
1FTFW1CTO9EKE06892
1GBOGRFP5K1183854

Year

2014
2013
2012
2013
2003
2014
2021
20189
2016
2005
2008
2007
2018
2011
2008
2007
2015
2014
2015
2012
2014
2016
2012
2010
2016
2017
2005
2017
2023
2012
2006
2016
2015
2016
2012
2013
2020
2016
2018
2018
2012
2013
2012
2015
2011
201e
2011
2004
2014
2019

Make

FORD
CHEVRO
NISSAN
GMC
HONDA
HONDA
CHEVRO
SUBARU
JEEP
CADILL
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
DODGE
GMC
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
BUICK
TOYOTA
KIA
TOYOTA
NISSAN
DODGE
HONDA
HONDA
FORD
CHRYSL
LEXUS
SUBARU
MAZDA
FORD
CHEVRO
JEEP
AUDI
GMC
CHRYSL
NISSAN
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHEVRO
MERCED
VOLVO
FORD
CHEVRO
NISSAN
TOYOTA
FORD
FORD
CHEVRO

Model

FUSION SE

SILVERADO K1500 LT

VERSA S
ACADIA SLT-1
PILOT LX
PILOT EXL

SILVERADO C1500 CU
QUTBACK 2.5I PREMI
RENEGADE TRAILHAWK

ESCALADE LUXURY
MALIBU 1LT
TAHOE C1500
GRAND CARAVAN GT

SIERRA C1500 HYBRI

COLORADO LT
SUBURBAN (1500
ENCORE

CAMRY SE

S0UL

RAV4 LIMITED
JUKE SV

GRAND CARAVAN
CROSSTOUR EXL
CIVIC LX
BXPLORER XLT

SXT

PACIFICA TOURING L

ES 330

QUTBACK 2.51 PREMI

CX-9 TOURING
F350 SUPER DUTY
SILVERADO K1500
CHEROKEE LATITUDE
Q5 PREMIUM PLUS
SIERRA C1500

200 TOURING
PATHFINDER SL
F150 SUPERCREW
FIESTA SF

F150 SUPER CAB
FOCUS SEL

MALIBU L8

¢ 350

C70 T5

EXPLORER LIMITED
EQUINOX LS
FRONTIER §

CAMRY LE

RANGER SUPER CAB
F150 SUPERCREW
EXPRESS G3500

PAGE

(COUNTERLST)
Clr Odo
GRY 159438
BLU 141175
SIL. 153722
BLK 223031
GRN 251725
RED 167301
BLK 84975
GRY 106578
BLK 146971
BLK 265955
ST, 195610
BLK 264400
RED 147437
BLU 173396
GRY 149391
GLD 150223
RED 154251
BI.LK 243286
GRN 141977
WHT 174911
BLU 1014321
GLD 151450
ST, 219946
GRY 150481
SIL 156028
WHT 121349
BLK 149365
WHT 46344
BLU 36754
WHT 262214
BLK 193972
BLK 139745
WHT 102704
BLK 150144
BRN 125388
BLK 209003
BLK 69507
WHT 181018
BLK 171041
BLU 111716
WHT 167113
WHT 147215
WHT 89891
WHT 168312
WHT 151979
SIL 243757
GRY 87653
WHT 246842
BLKX 142304
WHT 193350
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02/20/25

Lot #

0060
0061
0062
0063
0065
0066
goe’
0074
0075
0076
0078
0079
0080
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
008l
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0102
0103
0l04
0105
0106
NX0076
NX0078
NX0094
NX0098
gool
0002
0003
0004
0016
0019
0023
0001
0009

Zrzz2l222222z22aeeeaB e 2B EEE A ERREREE2aE=22

SHHurRYrg Y

09:00:53

pPartial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

vin

2FMDK3G94DBBR52526
1LFM5K7D83FGAB82651
IKPFK4A71HEQ60086
5N1AR2MMZEC715480
1LNHM82W47Y608537
3CAPDCABEET311924
1C3CCCAB8HNS07172
1FMFUL6557LA35497
3C4PDCBGOCT351253
1GNFK130X7R107365
1LHGCP36829A035512
5NPET4AC1AH608904
1INAAL3APSF(C583994
1FD8W3G64DEAS1T776
2GNALDERB8C1177019
1GCHK23697F518866
1GCEC14X0372258433
1D7HUL18N36J107565
1N4AL2APSCNS517580
SNPEU46C99H464133
ZACCUBCT6FPB44134
1J4GL48K73W582452
1G1PASSHOD7243857
ENPD84LFAKH406399
3FAHPOJA2CR450524
453BH806317654861
JF18F65621H750211
WP1AR29P59LA46637
W04GP6SX8J1132808
4T1BF3EK4AU540816
3C4FY5E8BY5TH48420
JTHRBJ46G892224278
5GAKRBEDSRBJ334545
NMOLSGANZ2ET047078
JTHBL46F275051188
JA4AD3A34FZ002321
1J4NTSFB7BD287524
2C4RDGBGXFR684049
1C3BCREBOCN215511
WDBSK75F94F072146
1GNLRFED4AS146447
2HNYD18683H542009
4JGABS4E31A276052
3N1CN7APOCL861949
1CANJIPBA3GD524375
JFLZNAAL13D1728066
WMWRE33415TG95328
1GBOG2CA2C1190642
JTDKARFUBG3014185
5FNRL38746B065476

Year

2013
2015
2017
2014
2007
2014
2017
2007
2012
2007
2009
2010
2015
2013
2012
2007
2003
2006
2012
2009
2015
2003
2013
2019
2012
2001
2001
2009
2018
2010
2005
2009
2011
2011
2007
2015
2011
2015
2012
2004
2010
2003
2001
2012
2016
2013
2005
2012
2016
2006

Make

FORD
FORD
KIA
NISSAN
LINCOL
DODGE
CHRYSL
FORD
DODGE
CHEVRO
HONDA
HYUNDA
NISSAN
FORD
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
DODGE
NISSAN
HYUNDA
JERP
JEEP
CHEVRO
HYUNDA
FORD
SUBARU
SUBARU
PORSCH
BUICK
TOYCTA
CHRYSL
LEXUS
BUICK
FORD
LEXUS
MITSURB
JEEP
DODGE
CHRYSL
MERCED
CHEVRO
ACURA
MERCED
NISSAN
JEEP
TOYOTA
MINTI
CHEVRO
TOYCTA
HONDA

Model

EDGE SE
EXPLORER XLT
FORTE LX
PATHFINDER S

TOWN CAR SIGNATURE

JOURNEY SE

200 LIMITED
EXPEDITION XLT
JOURNEY SXT
TAHOE K1500
ACCORD EXL
SONATA GLS
ALTIMA S

F350 SUPER DUTY
EQUINOX LT

SIILVERADO K2L00 HE

SILVERADO C1500
RAM 1500 ST
ALTIMA S

SCONATA SH

RENEGADE TRAILHAWK

LIBERTY SPORT
CRUZE LS

ELANTRA SEL
FUSION SEL
LEGACY OUTBACK H6
FORESTER S
CAYENNE S

REGAL ESSENCE
CAMRY BASE

PT CRUISER TOURING

ES 350
ENCLAVE CXL

TRANSIT CONNECT XL

LS 460
CUTLANDER SE
COMPASS LIMITED
GRAND CARAVAN SE
200 TOURING

SL 500

TRAVERSE LT

MDX TOURING

ML 320

VERSA 5

PATRIOT SPORT
SCION FR-S
COOPER S
EXPRESS G3500
PRIUS

ODYSSEY EXL

PAGE

{COUNTERLST}
Clr Odo
SIL 153056
ST, 173600
WHT 131935
WHT 165467
WHT 136397
WHT 123581
BLU 105087
SIL 0
GRY 138534
RLX 278219
GRY 204154
BLK 134012
BLK 187082
WHT 121502
STL. 174672
BREN 177978
GRY 177668
STI, 296169
RLU 184771
WHT 195638
SIL 123561
RED 144652
WHT 209587
SIL 100445
WHT 163876
GRN 174931
BLK 199440
RED 167834
WHT 186533
BLU 190818
GLD 136045
BRLK 191168
WHT 212462
WHT 268261
SIL 249022
ORG 177177
GRY 170622
GRY 152345
BLK 156308
BLK 137283
WHT 141125
ST, 209389
BLK 181005
BLU 61865
GRY 137067
BLK 148907
ST, 106530
WHT 150346
WHT 172449
BLU 187184

wiwSvivEvivivivEvEvivivivivivivivivivEvivivivEvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivielviviviviviwviwiviv)



Partial Listing of Vehicles Fox Sale

02/20/25 09:00:53

Lot # vin

T 0010 2C4RCIBG3FR716713
T 0011 1FMCUOGX9DUBE0327
T 0017 SNPE34AF7HH443848
T 0022 1C4ANJPBB8ED754192
T 0024 1G8JWS54R83Y505123
T 0029 1GCRKSE71DZ393320
T 0031 SNI1IAR2MMAGC619059
T 0032 JN1IBJ1CR3IJW206680
T 0033 WDBTKS56F39T104430
T 0034 1HGCP2F67CAQ004479
T 0035 3FAG6POH74FR131924
T 0036 3NICN7AP6ELB859058
T 0037 WDDGF4HBODR263154
T 0038 JNBASSMTXFW651324
T 0039 L1CBRD7TKT8CS252140
T 0040 WBABELGS6GNT37360
T 0041 KMHE34L11GA033839
T 0042 1C4SDJCTSHC860754
T 0043 S5XYKT3A1lXCGE270392
T 0044 2CGLWB5E33F1159492
T 0045 2FMDK3JC4CBA31031
T 0046 GXYPG4A31LG639271
T 0047 3CGRREKTXHG542230
T 0053 JTEBUSJRYD5150085
T 0054 2HGES16544H544240
T 0055 1J4FA241X8L570677
T 0056 1HGCM56785A062381
T 0057 1GNFC13017R287588
T 0058 1HGCR2F39FA040419
T 0059 1FTNELEW2EDB14091
T 0060 3FA6POH74HR104175
T 0061 1G1PC5SB1lF7248817
T 0063 3FAHPOHG7CR364586
T 0064 1GCRCREC9JZ135822
T 0065 1FMEU64E77UB10285
T 0066 WDBJF65J51B201176
T 0068 5S5XYKWDA24CG284178
T 0069 1G6KASEYLAU127385
T 0070 1GNEC23319R199753
T 0074 1FTFW1ET4BFB48542
T 0075 5TDBT48A868271821
T 0076 JF28H6DC3AHT754331
T 0077 2CNDL73F456109508
T 0078 1CGNSKKE71ER179356
T 0079 KNAGR4A62B5113708
T 0080 SNPEB4ACLIDH791308
T 0081 KM8SNDHF7DU009072
T 0082 1J4HR58N75C549037
T 0083 WDDGFS8BB8BR181024
T 0084 WBARS53471JU81209

Year

2015
2013
2017
2014
2003
2013
2016
2018
2009
2012
2015
2014
2013
2015
2012
2016
2016
2017
2012
2015
2012
2020
2017
2013
2004
2008
2005
2007
2015
2014
2017
2015
2012
2018
2007
2001
2012
2010
2009
2011
2006
2010
2005
2014
2011
2013
2013
2005
2011
2001

Make

CHRYSL
FORD
HYUNDA
JEEP
SATURN
CHEVRO
NISSAN
NISSAN
MERCED
HONDA
FORD
NISSAN
MERCED
NISSAN
DODGE
BMW
HYUNDA
DODGE
KIA
CHEVRO
FORD
KIA
RAM
TOYQTA
HONDA
JEEP
HONDA
CHEVRO
HONDA
FORD
FORD
CHEVRO
FORD
CHEVRO
FORD
MERCED
KIA
CADILL
CHEVRO
FORD
TOYQOTA
SUBARU
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
KIA
HYUNDA
HYUNDA
JEEP
MERCED
BMW

Model

TOWN & COUNTRY TOU

ESCAPE SE
SONATA SPORT
PATRIOT SPORT
L300

SILVERADO K1500 LT

PATHFINDER SL
ROGUE SPORT SL
CLK 350

ACCORD SE
FUSION SE
VERSA S

¢ 250

ROGUE SELECT 8
RAM 1500 ST
320 I

SONATA HYBRID
DURANGO R/T
SORENTO BASE
IMPALA LIMITED LT
EDGE SEL
SORENTO L

1500 ST
4RUNNER SR5
CIVIC LX
WRANGLER X
ACCORD EX
TAHOE C1500
ACCORD LX

ECONOLINE E150 VAN

FUSTION SE
CRUZE LT
FUSION Sk

SILVERADO C1500 LT
EXPLORER EDDIE BAU

E 320

SORENTO SX

DTS

TAHOE C1500 LT
F150 SUPERCREW
SEQUOIA LIMITED

FORESTER 2.5X LIMI

EQUINOX LT

SUBURBAN K1500 LTZ

OPTIMA SX
SONATA GLS
SANTA FE GLS

GRAND CHEROKEE LIM

C 300 4MATIC
330 CI

PAGE

(COUNTERLST)
Clr Odo
WHT 118778
ST, 208818
BLU 87166
RED 102974
BLU 120681
BLU 83734
WHT 297806
BLK 58916
BLK 125124
ST, 166320
BLK 178365
BLK 123245
GRY 92249
GRY 171505
WHT 106873
BLK 107228
ST, 133149
STIL, 103816
BLK 174998
BLK 107478
BLK 157677
WHT 154284
GRY 136178
WHT 189938
BLU 186210
BLK 136022
BLK 388083
BLK 168248
GRY 205400
WHT 193124
RED 139601
PUR 115115
BLK 189636
BLK 218246
BLU 171591
BLK 174583
PUR 292574
STIL 74893
GLD 259740
RED 236131
WHT 273086
BUR 186909
RED 162486
BLK 224608
RED 178197
BLK 141628
RED 167838
BLK 176482
SIL, 182464
WHT 120686
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02/20/25

Lot #

0085
0086
0087
0088
0oge
0091
0092
TX0001
TX0010
TX0012
TX0031
TX0033
TX0040
TX0042
TX0048
TX0050
TX0055
TX0079

HHEEAAaR

09:00:53

partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

vin

2FMDK3JCOEBB17407
1G11H5SA6DUL31991
1GYS4DEF9CR156808
1FM5K7D83EGR32835
1C3CCCAGAHNSE11277
WDBJFB2F1WX010943
WBABN33461JW58196
1J4GS48K46C197892
5J6RE38588L004764
1G6KES7Y2YU227801
JTHBN36F155025800
1D7RB1CT7BS554730
1LNHLODK2FG607846
1B4H828ZXWF149255
1FMCUOGD6HUA40447
2G1WBSE31C1287984
AM2CUBTG39KJ09597
1C3CDFBALDD230532

FINAT, TOTALS
COUNT 168

* k%

Year

2014
2013
2012
2014
2017
1998
2001
2006
2008
2000
2005
2011
2015
1998
2017
2012
2009
2013

END OF REPORT

*

Make

FORD
CHEVRO
CADILL
FORD
CHRYSL
MERCED
BMW
JEEP
HONDA
CADILL
LEXUS
DODGE
LINCOL
DODGE
FORD
CHEVRO
MERCUR
DODGE

* ok

Model

EDGE SEL

MALIBU LTZ
ESCALADE PLATINUM
EXPLORER XL'T

200 LIMITED

E 320 4MATIC

325 CI

GRAND CHEROKEE LAR

CR-V EX

DEVILLE DHS

LS 430

RAM 1500

MKS

DURANGO

ESCAPE SE
IMPALA LT
MARINER PREMIER
DART SXT

PAGE

(COUNTERLST)
Clr odo
BLK 195873
BLX 160318
BLK 204278
GRY 236110
RLK 149850
BLK 0
SIL 145559
BLK 223382
BRLU 262608
WHT 196850
GLD 153692
BLU 171092
WHT 94302
WHT 206758
GRY 127218
RED 136214
STIL 280757
WHT 140462
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